Video | UPA Power Supplies/Transformers
UPA Power Supplies/Transformers
u Provides efficient, constant power for CCD and
MegaPixel cameras, keyboards and other low power
usage products
u Models are exceptionally energy efficient
u Meet or exceed International Energy Efficiency Level

(–22°F to 176°F)
Humidity 30% to 85% relative
Ordering Information
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
Order number UPA-2410-60
UPA-12300-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 12 VDC, 300 mA Out
Order number UPA-12300-60
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply, 120 V, 60 Hz
Indoor, 120 VAC, 60 Hz In; 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60
UPA-1220-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 12 VDC, 1 A Out, regulated
Order number UPA-1220-60
UPA-1220-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 12 VDC, 1 A Out, regulated
Order number UPA-1220-50
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 30 VA Out
Order number UPA-2430-60
UPA-1509-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 15 VDC, 9 VA Out
Order number UPA-1509-50
UPA-1509-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 15 VDC, 9 VA Out
Order number UPA-1509-60
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply, 220 V, 50 Hz
Indoor, 220 VAC, 50 Hz In; 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-50
UPA-2420-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 20 VA Out
Order number UPA-2420-50
UPA-1509-10 Power Supply
24VAC, 50/60Hz, 15VDC, 9VA Out
Order number UPA-1509-10
TC1382 Isolation Transformer
24 VAC, 7 VA